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
DEVELOPMENT. (919)842 6415

GROOMING BUSINESS AND HOME.
Well-established, clientele, supplies,
equipment. Grossing $35K Asking
$18K 5-room home, full basement. 5
acres, large shop/garage $79K
(919)835-3636
RIVERSIDE I, SHALLOTTE. Building lot,
close to water, tennis court and boat
ramp rights $17,500 516-653-4898
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QUAIL RUN
Across from Ocean Isle Beach Golf Course

New home with 2 BR, 2 baths, living room,
kitchen, furnished. $67,000.
ATLANTIC APPRAISERS 13 REALTY

754-9222 after 6 pin
i i i i i

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $350. No initiation fee at present)
Cozy, charming 3-BR, 2-bath home on 9th fwy Split-BR plan, scr prch. deck, gar
Breezeway. crtyd FP, HP/CAC Ail appls ? micro Jacuzzi Easy IMn'l...$129,500.
Spacious lovely contemp. 3-BR. 2K- Great-room plan contemp..3-BR, 2-
bath home Large Carolina rm. Indry bath home on large central comer site
rm Dbl gar w/wrkshp/strg rms FP, 3 Sunken LR. laundry, double garage.
HP/CAC Vaulted celling. Security storage room, FP, HP/CAC, all appll-
lighting Well-landscaped $164,000. ances A bargain at $104,900

OTHER AREAS
Brlerwood Estates Spac Contem- Carolina Cove-Wide veranda on

brick/cedar 3-BR, 2-bath home
Carolina rm, hot tub Lndry rm. FP,
HP/CAC Intercom sys Dbl gar Well-
landscaped $129,000.
Marlee Acres-Cozy furn. vacation
place. 3 BR, glassed-in porch Electric
heat/window AC. Boat house (water
electricity), waterway community, boat
ramp, fishing pier $62,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMES

porary 2-Stry 3 BR. 2 baths on 4th fwy
Lndry rm. prch, decks, dbl gar FP, 2
HP/CAC All appls+Micro Pool, clbhs,
tennis. Gclf mbrshp avail $139,900.
Hidden Valley-3-BR. 2-bath home
near Calabash Great room. Garage.
HP/CAC. all appliances. Community
pool, sewer. County water. Faved
streets $69,900.

Ocean Forest-Lovely 3-BR, 2-bath
home on large lot Split-BRs Deck. Dbl
carport/wkshp/storage All appls
Fenced backyd $79,900.
Bonaparte's Retreat-Calabash/
Sunset Bch. 1982 Schult, 2 BR, 2
baths, fam rm, gar/wrkshp Furn Pool,
tennis, paved sts. cty water $44,000.

Pine Bur Acres-Bet Calabash/ ICW
84 Horton, 3-BR, 2-ba dblwde Fam rm,
Indry rm Rear deck FP. elec CH/CAC
Unfurn New septic, cty water $45,000.
Branchwood Bay-Between OIB and
Brick ¥ 14x58,
deck, HPWft" all appliances. city
waioi, well furnished $33,500.

OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

GntuD^j
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.

?3 MIS
579-3685

Rt. 7 Box 334, Hwy. 179
Calabash, NC 28459

Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

Lifestyle . Location . Prestige . Amenities . Quality Homes . Stylish
Features . Homesites . Custom Built Homes . Homes For Sale.

All offered by the Shreve Brothers at affordable prices. Larry and Rd Shreve (Brierwood Builders) have sold
several hundred homesites and have built over 150 residences over the past several years. Our customers are our

best references. If you're looking for a home or homcsitc or a home to be custom built, do yourself a favor. Just
take a look at what we have to offer. You will see why our customers fall in love with Shreve Brothers
Properties.

Living at Bricrwood Estates, what a pleasure! Some of
our residents have described it as "Heaven on Earth."
Living here you can enjoy the lifestyle you deserve,
play golf and tennis year 'round, bask in the sun

poolside, or stroll one of the nearby beaches. The good
life is here.

In your golden years or raising a family, this home has
it all. 1900 feet of living area, with creative, stylish
features unique to our area. Compare, the choice is
yours. Everything you are looking for is here.
Affordable luxury at far less than you will expect.

See Larry or Ed today for a personal pre¬
sentation of this beautiful home and other
properties we have to offer.

Golf Course Homesites . Custom Built Homes .

FOREST LAKE
ESTATES

OPPORTUNITY
Shreve Brothers' newest community "Forest Lake
Estates" is the opportunity you won't want to miss.
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